*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category Product Package size
Herbicides 2,4-D LV6 Custom Bulk / 265 gal
Herbicides 2,4-D LV6 2x25gal
Herbicides Accent Q 180z x 12 cases
Herbicides Acuron 265 gal Tote
Herbicides Acuron GT Custom Bulk
Herbicides Acetochlor 7Ib 265 gal
Herbicides Acetochlor 71b 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Anthem Maxx 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Anthem Maxx 2x25aqal
Herbicides Atrazine 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Atrazine Custom Bulk
Herbicides Atrazine Dry - 90DF 25lbs Bag
Herbicides Authority Assist (Generic) 2x25gal
Herbicides Authority Edge 2x25gal
Herbicides Authority Edge 120 gal Tote
Herbicides Authority Supreme 2x25gal
Herbicides Authority Supreme 120 gal Tote
Herbicides Balance Flexx 2x25gal
Herbicides Boundary® 6.5 EC 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Boundary® 6.5 EC 265 gal Tote
Herbicides BroadAxe XC 265 gal Tote
Herbicides BroadAxe XC 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Capreno 4 x1gal
Herbicides Clethodim 2Ib 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Clopyralid 3lb 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Cloransulam-methyl 84% 4 x 120z
Herbicides Corvus 2x2.5gal
Herbicides Dicamba DMA 2x25gal
Herbicides Dicamba DMA Custom Bulk
Herbicides Duracor Custom Bulk
Herbicides Enlist One Custom Bulk
Herbicides Enversa™ Custom Bulk
Herbicides EverpreX® Custom Bulk
Herbicides Explorer (callisto technology) 4 x1gal
Herbicides Flexstar 2x2.5gal

Updated 1/18/2025

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price Card

Retail Price / Gal Copunonratoslin q Rewaiel Truchoice
Compared to: 0z or Lbs > ozorlbs *No_t a Price /Oz or Lbs Cost per acre Rebate el
¢ recommendation* program
$26.75 16.0 $0.21 $3.34
$29.85 16.0 $0.23 $3.73
$16.96 1.0 $16.96 $16.96 TruChoice $19.95
**While Supplies Last** $58.00 48.0 $0.45 $21.75
$47.50 48.0 $0.37 $17.81
Harness / Surpass NXT® $44.00 36.0 $0.34 $12.38
Harness / Surpass NXT® $46.00 36.0 $0.36 $12.94
$515.00 4.0 $4.02 $16.09
$535.00 4.0 $4.18 $16.72
$15.75 16.0 $0.12 $1.97
$13.85 16.0 $0.11 $1.73
$3.45 8.9 $0.22 $1.92
$83.95 7.0 $0.66 $4.59
$297.00 9.0 $2.32 $20.88
$294.00 9.0 $2.30 $20.67
$297.00 8.0 $2.32 $18.56
$294.00 8.0 $2.30 $18.38
$490.00 5.0 $3.83 $19.14
PREsidual® | Ledger™ $53.00 24.0 $0.41 $9.94
PREsidual® | Ledger™ $52.00 24.0 $0.41 $9.75
Authority® Elite $64.50 28.0 $0.50 $14.11
Authority® Elite $65.50 28.0 $0.51 $14.33
$561.00 3.0 $4.38 $13.15
Select® / Volunteer™ $26.50 10.0 $0.21 $2.07
Stinger® $93.00 4.0 $0.73 $2.91
FirstRate® $13.35 0.3 $13.35 $4.01
$605.00 5.6 $4.73 $26.47
Banvel® $28.35 8.0 $0.22 $1.77
Banvel® $28.35 8.0 $0.22 $1.77
$77.65 16.0 $0.61 $9.71
$41.86 32.0 $0.33 $10.47 TruChoice $49.25
Warrant® $23.80 48.0 $0.19 $8.93 TruChoice $28.00
Dual Magnum® $50.58 24.0 $0.40 $9.48 TruChoice $59.50
Callisto® $69.00 3.0 $0.54 $1.62
$35.20 12.0 $0.28 $3.30

10% ‘ 15%
$17.96 $16.96
$44.33 $41.86
$25.20 $23.80
$53.55 $50.58



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category Product
Herbicides Flexstar
Herbicides Flexstar Generic
Herbicides Flumioxazin 51%
Herbicides Flumioxazin 51%
Herbicides Fusilade
Herbicides Glufosinate 2.34lb Generic
Herbicides Glufosinate 2.34lb Generic
Herbicides Glufosinate 5lb Surmise
Herbicides Glufosinate 5lb Surmise
Herbicides Glyphosate 5.4lb
Herbicides Glyphosate 5.41b
Herbicides Glyphosate 5.4lb
Herbicides Harness®
Herbicides Harness® Xtra
Herbicides Harness® Xtra (Generic)
Herbicides Harness® MAX
Herbicides Huskie®
Herbicides Imazamox
Herbicides Imazethapyr
Herbicides Impact
Herbicides Impact Z
Herbicides Intermoc
Herbicides Keystone® LA NXT
Herbicides Kyber™ Pro
Herbicides Kyro™
Herbicides Laudis™
Herbicides Liberty®
Herbicides Liberty®
Herbicides Liberty® Ultra
Herbicides Liberty® Ultra
Herbicides Mesotrione
Herbicides Metribuzin 75 DF
Herbicides Metribuzin 4F Liquid
Herbicides Outlook®

Updated 1/18/2025

Package size

265 gal Tote
265 gal Tote
2x25gal

4 x 5lb

4 x1gal
2x2.5gal
265 gal Tote
2x2.5gal
135/ 265 gal tote
265 /275 gal tote
Custom Bulk
Truckload
Custom Bulk
265 gal Tote
265 gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal

4 x 1 gal

4 x 1 gal

30 oz
Custom Bulk or 2.5s
Custom Bulk
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
250 gal Tote
4x1gal
265 gal Tote
Custom Bulk
2x25gal
Custom Bulk
1x4gal

4 x 5lbs
2x25gal
2x2.5gal

Compared to:

Fomesafen
Valor EZ
Valor SX

Liberty® 280

Liberty® 280

2x Concentration of Liberty®

2x Concentration of Liberty®
Roundup®

Roundup®

Roundup®

Surpass NXT®

Keystone LA NXT®

Harness Xtra | Keystone LA NXT

Raptor® | Beyond®
Pursuit®

Armezon

Interline + Dual (S-meto)

Harness® Xtra

240z Ultra = 360z Liberty 280
240z Ultra = 360z Liberty 280
Callisto®

Sencor® 75 DF

Sencor®

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs

$34.05
$29.25
$150.85
$16.65
$79.95
$20.00
$17.25
$36.75
$36.50
$13.50
$14.76
$12.95
$63.00
$42.50
$33.00
$51.75
$105.00
$180.00
$58.50
$12.25
$165.25
$23.65
$33.58
$177.65
$41.23
$496.00
$28.00
$30.50
$48.75
$46.75
$46.50
$8.60
$45.00
$103.00

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Common rates in
ozorlbs *Nota
recommendation*

12.0
12.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
36.0
36.0
19.0
19.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
48.0
48.0
20.0
11.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
10.5
64.0
48.0
16.0
48.0
3.0
36.0
36.0
27.0
27.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
12.0

Price /Oz or Lbs

$0.27
$0.23
$1.18
$1.04
$0.62
$0.16
$0.13
$0.29
$0.29
$0.11
$0.12
$0.10
$0.49
$0.33
$0.26
$0.40
$0.82
$1.41
$0.46
$12.25
$1.29
$0.18
$0.26
$1.39
$0.32
$3.88
$0.22
$0.24
$0.38
$0.37
$0.36
$0.54
$0.35
$0.80

Cost per acre

$3.19
$2.74
$3.54
$3.12
$2.50
$5.63
$4.85
$5.46
$5.42
$3.80
$4.15
$3.64
$17.72
$15.94
$12.38
$8.09
$9.02
$7.03
$1.37
$12.25
$13.56
$11.83
$12.59
$22.21
$15.46
$11.63
$7.88
$8.58
$10.28
$9.86
$1.09
$2.15
$2.11
$9.66

Retail Price Card

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Rewards / Truchoi
Rebate e 10% 15%

program

Bayer Rewards

Bayer Rewards

Bayer Rewards

Bayer Rewards
TruChoice $39.50 $35.55 $33.58
TruChoice $209.00 $188.10 $177.65
TruChoice $48.50 $43.65 $41.23

Bayer Rewards



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* Retail Price Card

Sweetwaterag.com

5 WEE I WA I ER A Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469 Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com Josh@sweetwaterag.com

: : Retail Price / Gal, Commonratesin Rewards/ . choice ‘ ‘
Category Product Package size Compared to: 0z or Lbs oz or lbs *No_t a Price /Oz or Lbs Cost per acre Rebate el 10% 15%
¢ recommendation* program

Herbicides Outlook® Custom Bulk $99.85 12.0 $0.78 $9.36
Herbicides Paraquat 3lb Custom Bulk $19.75 24.0 $0.15 $3.70
Herbicides Paraquat 3lb 265 gal Tote $16.75 24.0 $0.13 $3.14
Herbicides Roundup® PowerMAX 3 Custom Bulk $19.50 30.0 $0.15 $4.57 Bayer Rewards
Herbicides Resicore® Custom Bulk $43.78 40.0 $0.34 $13.68 TruChoice $51.50 $46.35 $43.78
Herbicides Resicore® REV Custom Bulk $45.69 40.0 $0.36 $14.28 TruChoice $53.75 $48.38 $45.69
Herbicides R-Metolachlor 7.81b 2x2.5gal Dual $31.95 30.0 $0.25 $7.49
Herbicides R-Metolachlor 7.8lb 265 gal Tote Dual $30.75 30.0 $0.24 $7.21
Herbicides S-metolachlor 7.62Ib 2x2.5gal Dual Magnum $38.50 24.0 $0.30 $7.22
Herbicides S-metolachlor 7.621b 265 gal Tote Dual Magnum $37.75 24.0 $0.29 $7.08
Herbicides S-metolachlor 7.64lb 2x25gal Dual Il Magnum $42.25 24.0 $0.33 $7.92
Herbicides S-metolachlor 7.64lb 265 gal Tote Dual Il Magnum $40.95 24.0 $0.32 $7.68
Herbicides Satellite Hydrocap 3.8lb 2x2.5gal Prowl® H20 $40.50 40.0 $0.32 $12.66
Herbicides Satellite Hydrocap 3.81b Tote ProwI® H20 $38.50 40.0 $0.30 $12.03
Herbicides Section® 3 2x2.5gal Clethodim 3lb $47.18 6.7 $0.37 $2.47 TruChoice $55.50 $49.95 $47.18
Herbicides Shieldex 400SC 4x1 gal $9.95 1.0 $9.95 $9.95
Herbicides Sharpen® 2x1gal $797.00 3.0 $6.23 $18.68
Herbicides Sonic® 2x7.5Ibs $41.22 4.0 $2.58 $10.30 TruChoice $48.49 $43.64 $41.22
Herbicides Sonic (Generic) 2 x 10lbs Sonic | Authority First $29.95 4.0 $1.87 $7.49
Herbicides Stalwart 3W Tote $21.50 56.0 $0.17 $9.41
Herbicides Status® 4x1250z **WHILE SUPPLIES LAST** $3.89 4.0 $3.89 $15.56
Herbicides Staunch Il Custom Bulk Surestart Il / TripleFlex Il $40.80 32.0 $0.32 $10.20 TruChoice $48.00 $43.20 $40.80
Herbicides Stinger® 2x25gal $137.70 3.0 $1.08 $3.23 TruChoice $162.00 $145.80 $137.70
Herbicides Stinger® HL 4x1gal $162.30 3.0 $1.27 $3.80 TruChoice $190.00 $171.00 $161.50
Herbicides Sulfentrazone 4SC 2x2.5gal Spartan , Blanket, Authority $73.00 5.0 $0.57 $2.85
Herbicides Suprass NXT® Custom Bulk Surpass NXT® $55.68 36.0 $0.43 $15.66 TruChoice $65.50 $58.95 $55.68
Herbicides Surtain™ 2x2.5gal $192.00 14.0 $1.50 $21.00
Herbicides Surtain™ Custom Bulk $191.00 14.0 $1.49 $20.89
Herbicides Triclopyr 4 2x25gal Garlon 4 | Remedy $54.00 $0.42 $0.00
Herbicides Trifluralin 41b (Generic) 2x2.5gal Treflan $32.50 32.0 $0.25 $8.13
Herbicides Trifluralin 4lb (Generic) 265 gal Tote Treflan $31.50 32.0 $0.25 $7.88
Herbicides TripleFlex® Custom Bulk Surestart Il / Staunch Il $55.00 32.0 $0.43 $13.75 Bayer Rewards
Herbicides Trivolt® 2x2.5gal $222.00 20.0 $1.73 $34.69 Bayer Rewards

Updated 1/18/2025 3



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides
Herbicides

Herbicides

Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides

Fungicides

Product

Trivolt®

Verdict®

Verdict®

Verdict®

Warrant®
WideMatch® (Generic)
Zidua® PRO

Zidua® SC

Aproach®
Aproach® Prima
Azoxystrobin 2.08lb
Delaro® 325 SC
Delaro® 325 SC
Delaro® Complete
Delaro® Complete
Endura®
Headline® AMP
Headline® SC
Lucento®
Lucento®
Miravis® Ace
Miravis® Neo
Miravis® Neo
Priaxor®
Propiconazole 3.6lb
Quilt Xcel Generic
Quilt Xcel Generic
Revytek®
Stratego® YLD

Stratego YLD (Generic)

Updated 1/18/2025

Package size

Custom Bulk
2x25gal
250 gal Tote
Custom Bulk
250 gal Tote
2x2.5gal
2x25qgal

2x25gal

2x25gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Bulk
2x2.5gal
Bulk

104 oz
2x25gal
2x25gqal
2x2.5gal
120 gal Tote
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
265 gal
2x2.5gal
2x25gal

2x2.5gal

Compared to:

Enversa™

Clopyralid + Fluroxypyr

Quadris

*100 gallon minimum*

TILT
Quilt Xcel

Quilt Xcel

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs

$217.00
$169.95
$166.00
$177.00

$28.00

$49.50
$435.00

$530.00

$211.65
$201.45
$47.75
$248.00
$229.00
$292.00
$275.00
$3.99
$174.50
$168.65
$419.00
$397.00
$185.00
$189.50
$186.50
$398.00
$46.00
$46.95
$46.35
$301.00
$411.00

$273.00

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Common rates in
oz or Ibs *Nota
recommendation*
20.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
48.0
21.0
5.0

4.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
5.5
10.0
6.0
5.0

5.0

13.7
13.7
4.0
4.0
10.5
10.5
8.0
4.0

4.0

Price /Oz or Lbs

$1.70
$1.33
$1.30
$1.38
$0.22
$0.39
$3.40

$4.14

$1.65
$1.57
$0.37
$1.94
$1.79
$2.28
$2.15
$3.99
$1.36
$1.32
$3.27
$3.10
$1.45
$1.48
$1.46
$3.11
$0.36
$0.37
$0.36
$2.35
$3.21

$2.13

Cost per acre

$33.91
$18.59
$18.16
$19.36
$10.50
$8.12
$16.99

$16.56

$9.92
$9.44
$2.24
$15.50
$14.31
$18.25
$17.19
$21.95
$13.63
$7.91
$16.37
$15.51
$19.80
$20.28
$19.96
$12.44
$1.44
$3.85
$3.80
$18.81
$12.84

$8.53

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price Card

Rewards / Truchoi
Rebate rug °|L°°
program as
Bayer Rewards
Bayer Rewards
TruChoice $249.00
TruChoice $237.00

Bayer Rewards
Bayer Rewards
Bayer Rewards

Bayer Rewards

Bayer Rewards

10% ‘ 15%
$224.10 $211.65
$213.30 $201.45



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides
Fungicides

Fungicides

Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides
Insecticides

Insecticides

Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants

Adjuvants

Product

Trivapro®
Trivapro®
Veltyma®
Veltyma®

Xyway® LFR

Aztec® 4.67G SmartBox
Aztec® HC SmartBox
Baythroid® XL
Baythroid® XL (Generic)
Bifenthrin 2 EC
Bifenthrin 2 EC
Bifenthrin 1.5lb LFR
Xpedient Plus 2lb LFR
Endigo ZCX

Force EVO

Force 3G Generic

Force 6.5 G

Lorsban

Lorsban

Nurizma™

Sefina

Ridgeback

AMS per #

Class Act NG

Crop Oil XL

Crop Oil XL

TruTrack Fungicide Pass
Enliven™ With Yield Burst™

Enliven™ With Yield Burst™

Updated 1/18/2025

Package size

2x25gal
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
Custom Bulk

2x2.5gal

50lb

50lb

4 x1gal
4x1gal
265 gal Tote
4 x1gal
2x25gal
2x2.5gal
4 x1gal
2x25gal
50Ib bag
40# Bags
2x25gal
265 gal tote
4 x 64 oz

4 x 140 oz

2x2.5gal

51 # Bag
Custom Bulk
2x2.5gal
265 gal Tote
2x25gal
Custom Bulk

2x25gal

Compared to:

Capture LFR

Capture LFR (Higer concentration)

in-furrow rootworm

Highload Crop Oil | 64 0z/100 gal
Highload Crop Oil | 64 0z/100 gal
InterLock® / MasterLock®
Complete Game

Complete Game

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs

$183.00
$175.00
$311.00
$308.00

$161.00

$9.50
$20.25
$189.00
$148.05
$42.75
$43.75
$72.00
$102.50
$224.95
$441.50
$5.62
$14.69
$47.95
$46.50
$24.95
$2.69

$84.87

$0.37
$13.75
$21.00
$20.00
$59.00
$39.85

$40.85

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Common rates in
ozorlbs *Nota
recommendation*

Price /Oz or Lbs

13.7 $1.43
13.7 $1.37
7.0 $2.43
7.0 $2.41

15.2 $1.26
3.3 $9.50
1.6 $20.25
2.8 $1.48
2.8 $1.16
6.4 $0.33
6.4 $0.34
8.5 $0.56
6.4 $0.80
4.0 $1.76
8.0 $3.45
4.4 $5.62
2.0 $14.69
16.0 $0.37
16.0 $0.36
1.0 $24.95
3.0 $2.69
13.8 $0.66
1.0 $0.37
32.0 $0.11

64.0 $0.16
64.0 $0.16
2.0 $0.46
16.0 $0.31

16.0 $0.32

Cost per acre

$19.59
$18.73
$17.01
$16.84

$19.12

$31.07
$33.01
$4.13
$3.24
$2.14
$2.19
$4.78
$5.13
$7.03
$27.59
$24.73
$29.38
$5.99
$5.81
$24.95
$8.07

$9.15

$0.37
$3.44
$1.58
$1.50
$0.92
$4.98

$5.11

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Retail Price Card

Rewards / Truchoi
Rebate ruc(:: °|L°°
program as
Bayer Rewards
Bayer Rewards
TruChoice $99.85

10% ‘ 15%

$89.87 $84.87



*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

AS\WEETWATER AG

Category

Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants
Adjuvants

Adjuvants

Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional

Nutritional

Product

MSO XL (Methylated Seed Oil)
MSO XL (Methylated Seed Oil)
NIS 90/10

NIS 90/10

PowerHouse

Defoamer 2X Concentration

Tank Cleaner High Concentration

EXCAVATOR®

EXCAVATOR® AMS

Hopper Throttle Soybean

Hopper Throttle Soybean Ether
Hopper Throttle Soybean M & P
Hopper Throttle Soybean Ether M & P
Hopper Throttle Corn

Hopper Throttle Corn Ether

Hopper Throttle Corn GuardX
Hopper Throttle Corn Ether GuardX
Upshift C (Starter Replacement)
Versa EDDHA Fe 1.8% Ortho-Ortho
Homestretch Harvestshield Complete
Boron 10%

Boron 10%

Zinc 9% EDTA Chelated

Zinc 9% EDTA Chelated

Zinc 10% Citric Chelated

Zinc 10% Ammoniated

Factor Plus (Nitrogen Stabilizer)

Updated 1/18/2025

Package size

2x2.5qgal
265 gal Tote
2x2.5gal
265 gal Tote
Custom Bulk
12x 320z

4x1 gal

2x2.5gal
2x25gal

1 case = 2 pails
1 case = 2 pails
1 case = 2 pails
1 case = 2 pails
1 case = 2 pails
1 case = 2 pails
1 case = 2 pails
1 case = 2 pails
50Ib bag
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal
2x2.5gal

250 gal tote
Custom Bulk
265 gal tote
265 gal tote
265 gal tote

2x2.5gal

Compared to:

Highload MSO | 64 0z/100 gal
Highload MSO | 64 0z/100 gal
32 0z/100 gal

32 0z/100 gal

Class Act NG | 5-10 qt/100 gal
1 oz per 100

16 oz per 100

13 oz Excavator + 190z Lig AMS

1 case = 80 acre

1 case = 80 acre

1 case = 80 acre

1 case = 80 acre

1 case = 250 acres

1 case = 250 acres

1 case = 250 acres

1 case = 250 acres
2.5lb/ac = 5 gal 10-34-0
Soygreen AST | 3Ib/Gal
0.5-1qt/ac

1-2 gt/ac

1-2 gqt/ac

1-2 gt/ac

1-2 gt/ac

1-2 gt/ac

0.5-4 gt/ac

1 qt/liq ton

Retail Price / Gal,
Oz, or Lbs

$24.00
$23.00
$13.75
$12.75
$12.95
$16.00

$28.00

$135.00
$59.00
$1,075.00
$1,382.40
$1,460.00
$1,771.20
$3,348.00
$4,320.00
$5,373.00
$6,345.00
$6.34
$22.50
$30.00
$19.25
$18.25
$18.00
$17.65
$16.00
$9.95

$96.00

Sweetwaterag.com

Wyatt Johansen: 507-829-6469
Wyatt@sweetwaterag.com

Common rates in
ozorlbs *Nota
recommendation*
64.0
64.0
32.0
32.0

32.0

12.8

32.0

25
85.3
16.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0

32.0

Price /Oz or Lbs

$0.19
$0.18
$0.11
$0.10
$0.10
$0.13

$0.22

$1.05
$0.46
$13.44
$17.28
$18.25
$22.14
$13.39
$17.28
$21.49
$25.38
$6.34
$0.18
$0.23
$0.15
$0.14
$0.14
$0.14
$0.13
$0.08

$0.75

Josh Hook: 507-829-3801
Josh@sweetwaterag.com

Cost per acre

$1.80
$1.73
$0.52
$0.48

$0.49

$13.50
$14.75
$11.94
$15.41
$16.27
$19.74
$11.94
$15.41
$19.16
$22.63
$15.85
$14.99
$3.75
$4.81
$4.56
$4.50
$4.41
$4.00
$2.49

$0.00

Rewards /
Rebate
program

Retail Price Card

Truchoice
Cash

10% ‘ 15%



